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283 g
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-5..80°C
-30 ... 80 °C

IP 67
IP 65
c UL US

85444290
27279201
27279218
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27060311
27060311
27060311
27060311
27060311
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EC001855
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EC001855
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EC001855

Tlen By del BY

kor « 2025-05-28

2/3



e
ny
=2
i=)
s
]
o
rE
for

150133857 « KD S-M12-5A-V1-100

re
Y
r
®
C
N
()

rE

otolof A4t

FE by

U A W N =
fob ot ox rlot N
1= oE o1z 1= o

5]
uy
4o
O
EL]
ne
i
30
rir
mh
qr
A

ZhM Bl R M
| | a =27 Ll
1 . )_'_ @ S|AH g XA
| I b =M 2[xMd
. | SA P RN
2| ) : @ C ;IA—; |
' | d o= Eli)ﬁl
aly | o e M=y

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com 7|eX My del 2R
The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen F3k: +49 7021 573-0 « WA +49 7021 573-199  kor « 2025-05-28 3/3



